Your dedicated SB1 route
from Soundwell...

Soundwell to

St. Brendan's College S
college days only 2
New Cheltenham, b4
Alma Road 0743 | 0900 Alma Road %
Kingswood,
Hollyguest Road 0755 | 0912 Sainsbury's il St
. AL20 A
Cadbury Heath, ——_t Q O%
Newton Road 0804 | 0921 " Warmley > 2
Shops Hill ‘21 7
Pl
Longwell Green, Q Kingswood
The Crown 0813 | 0930 k'/lirs”é%grﬁ
St Brendan's &
0827 | 0944 £
College 8
c
z

St. Brendan's College

Holly:
to Soundwell

college days only Vue Cinema l
StB dan' I(_:eisure |
rendan's 1455 | 1610 gt
College
Longwell Green,
The Crown 1503 | 1618 /\//ghs
Cadb H h Retail
adbury Heath,
Park Crescent 1511 | 1626
Kingswood,
Hollyguest Road 1521 | 1636
New Cheltenham,
Alma Road 1536 | 1651
o
o, .
£
S$
Court
D
® 4%)/7
St Brendan's [,
Sixth Form £
College <
cH
|| Bath Ry
TK Maxx
Avon Fire &l

Rescue Centre

W Bow!

Asda
|
1,

Gallagher

wood

ark

Longwell
Green



Your dedicated SB2 route
from Downend...

Downend to

St. Brendan's College
college days only

Downend, Wick Wick
Downend, The Horseshoe
Staple Hill, Pendennis Road
Kingswood, Two Mile Court
Hanham, The Maypole

Longwell Green,
Woodward Drive

St Brendan's College

0743
0749
0754
0804
0809

0815

0827

The Willy
Wicket

@
0900
0906
0911
0920
0926

Downend
The
Horseshoe

Staple
Hill

Broad St

0931

0944

St. Brendan's College

to Downend
college days only

St Brendan's College

Longwell Green,
Woodward Drive

Hanham, The Maypole
Kingswood, Two Mile Court
Staple Hill, Pendennis Road
Downend, The Horseshoe

Downend, Wick Wick

1455

1501

1508
1514
1528
1533
1540

1615

1621 Two Mile

Hill TWo Mile i gy
Two Mile
Court

1629
1634
1648
1653

1701 Hanham

Gallagher /170

Maypole Retail Park

Conham
River Park

Longwell
Green

AbT74

St Brendan's 4
Sixth Form

College OO&“ Farm py

Avon Fire &l
Rescue Centre



Your dedicated SB3 route
from Stockwood...

Stockwood to St. Brendan's College

St. Brendan's College
college days only

to Stockwood
college days only

Stockwood, The Coots 0735 St Brendan's College 1615

Knowle West, Melvin Square 0807 Broad Walk Shops 1627

Broad Walk Shops 0812 Knowle West, Melvin Square 1632

St Brendan's College 0826 Stockwood, The Coots 1706
Broad Walk Shops St Brendan's

Sixth Form
College

W Town Ln

Filwood

] JejsuuuIns

The Coots

Stockwood

City of Bristol College
South Bristol Skills Academy

Stockwood Rd

% o

) o

Z g

:
o -\\\\0‘\(1\\50*1

)\2‘2609 .
Hartcliffe

%]
9
q
€
=
S}
S
=



