Your dedicated SB1 route from Soundwell...



Soundwell to St. Brendan's College college days only New Cheltenham, 0743 0900 Alma Road Kingswood, 0912 0755 Hollyguest Road Cadbury Heath, Newton Road 0804 0921 Shops Longwell Green, 0813 0930 The Crown

0827

0944

St Brendan's

College

St. Brendan's College to Soundwell college days only		
St Brendan's College	1455	1610
Longwell Green, The Crown	1503	1618
Cadbury Heath, Park Crescent	1511	1626
Kingswood, Hollyguest Road	1521	1636
New Cheltenham, Alma Road	1536	1651

St Brendan's Sixth Form College

Bath Rd



Your dedicated SB2 route from Downend...

0827

0944

College



Downend to St. Brendan's College college days only		
Downend, Wick Wick	0743	0900
Downend, The Horseshoe	0749	0906
Staple Hill, Pendennis Road	0754	0911
Kingswood, Two Mile Court	0804	0920
Hanham, The Maypole	0809	0926
Longwell Green, Woodward Drive	0815	0931

St Brendan's College

St. Brendan's College to Downend college days only		
St Brendan's College	1455	1615
Longwell Green, Woodward Drive	1501	1621
Hanham, The Maypole	1508	1629
Kingswood, Two Mile Court	1514	1634
Staple Hill, Pendennis Road	1528	1648
Downend, The Horseshoe	1533	1653
Downend, Wick Wick	1540	1701



Your dedicated SB3 route **from Stockwood...**



Stockwood to St. Brendan's College college days only	
Stockwood, The Coots	0735
Knowle West, Melvin Square	0807
Broad Walk Shops	0812
St Brendan's College	0826

St. Brendan's College to Stockwood college days only	
St Brendan's College	1615
Broad Walk Shops	1627
Knowle West, Melvin Square	1632
Stockwood, The Coots	1706

